

## Department of Tennessee Marine Corps League 42nd Annual Convention 13-16 June 2024 Hosted by Walter K. Singleton Detachment #476



From:			De	tachment			#	
To: Con	vention Cre	edentials Comn	nittee					
			onvention Delegate					
	Ref: (1) Department of Tennessee Bylaws, Article IV, Section 420 (2) Department of Tennessee Administrative Procedures, Chapter Two, Section 2020.							
(2) [	Department	of Tennessee	Administrative Prod	cedures, Chapter 1	Two, Section :	2020.		
	De	tachment Votir	ng Strength is calcu	ulated as of 31 Ma	rch prior to th	ne Convention		
TOTAL EL	IGIBLE ME	MBERS	DELEGA	TES	ALT	ERNATES		
			e following Membe tes, as indicated, fo			anding in this D	etachment and	
DEL	ALT		NAM	ЛЕ		PROFILE ID	Exp DATE	
	-							
Check #_			payment in the a			the Registration	n Fees for each	
			isted for the 2024					
			ernate prior to 29 rrect by our signa		aner uns da	ite.		
			,	-				
				1				
Detachment Commandant			Date	Det. Adjutant Paymaster			Date	

MAIL TO: Bryce West, Paymaster

**Department of Tennessee Marine Corps League** 

228 McIntosh Dr, Jackson, TN 38305